
2021 – 2022 Anesthesia Residents 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chief Residents 
 
 
 
 
 

 

      
Madison Aspiri, MD Jared Beall, DO Drew Boehmer, DO Tayler Carter, MD Tripp Cicardo, MD Matt Kofoed, MD 

aspiri@musc.edu beallj@musc.edu boehmer@musc.edu carterta@musc.edu cicardo@musc.edu kofoed@musc.edu 

UVA Sch of Med U of N TX Coll of Osteo U of N TX Coll of Osteo LSU Sch of Med LSU Sch of Med MUSC 

CA-3s 
 

      
Dudley Colhoun, MD Hill Felton, MD Kendall Headden, MD Matt Johnson, DO Jimmy Kennis, MD Clay Stafford, MD 

colhoune@musc.edu feltond@musc.edu headdenk@musc.edu johnmatt@musc.edu kennis@musc.edu staffocl@musc.edu 

MUSC MUSC MUSC Alabama Coll of Osteo MUSC USCSOM-G’ville 

   
Matt Graves, MD Jim Papadea, MD Blake Winkles, MD 

gravem@musc.edu papadea@musc.edu winklesb@musc.edu 

Jagiellonian-COM USCSOM-Columbia MUSC 

 

mailto:aspiri@musc.edu
mailto:beallj@musc.edu
mailto:boehmer@musc.edu
mailto:carterta@musc.edu
mailto:cicardo@musc.edu
mailto:kofoed@musc.edu
mailto:colhoune@musc.edu
mailto:feltond@musc.edu
mailto:headdenk@musc.edu
mailto:johnmatt@musc.edu
mailto:kennis@musc.edu
mailto:staffocl@musc.edu
mailto:gravem@musc.edu
mailto:papadea@musc.edu
mailto:winklesb@musc.edu

